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Communique no. 24 rev A

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Time Av Speed

1 CHN People's Republic of China
For 4 10009207203

Bronze 5 10009205886

13 10009208819

KAZ Kazakhstan
54 10007828183

55 10010797292

56 10011155384

2 KOR Republic of Korea
For 65 10007787464

Gold 66 10009843258

72 10009762123

JPN Japan
44 10003349716

51 10008098470

53 10007394515

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first team in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd team will start from back straight

KAWABATA, Tomoyuki

NAGASAKO, Yoshitaku

RUDER, Kirill

IM, Chaebin

PARK, Jeone

SON, Jeyong

WATANABE, Kazunari

LUO, Yongjia

BI, Wenjun

LI, Jianxin

VORZHEV, Pavel

PONOMARYOV, Sergey

TEAM SPRINT - FINAL
START LIST
Men Elite

Friday, 16 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps
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Communique no. 25 rev A

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Time Av Speed

1 KOR Republic of Korea
Gold 65 10007787464

66 10009843258

72 10009762123

2 JPN Japan
Silver 44 10003349716

51 10008098470

53 10007394515

3 CHN People's Republic of China
Bronze 4 10009207203

5 10009205886

13 10009208819

4 KAZ Kazakhstan
54 10007828183

55 10010797292

56 10011155384

5 TPE Chinese Taipei
114 10006137252

116 10010608447

117 10011080313

6 IRI Iran
36 10007828082

38 10007729769

39 10004868774

7 MAS Malaysia
82 10010648257

83 10010645833

89 10010645732

8 IND India
27 10050990658

34 10050986921

35 10011156903

PAUL SANANDARAJ , Sanu Raj

KUMAR, Sahil

SINGH, Ranjit

RASOL, Muhamad Khairil Nizam

MOHD SHAHRIN, Mohamad Shariz Efendi

MOHD ZONIS, Muhammad Fadhil

KHADEMI, Ehsan

FAHRSINEJADIAN, Farshid

DANESHVARKHOURRAM, Mohammad

KANG, Shih Feng

YANG, Sheng Kai

HSIAO, Shih Hsin

VORZHEV, Pavel

PONOMARYOV, Sergey

RUDER, Kirill

LUO, Yongjia

BI, Wenjun

LI, Jianxin

17.877 30.949 44.432 60.77

30.686 44.063

43.778

WATANABE, Kazunari

KAWABATA, Tomoyuki

NAGASAKO, Yoshitaku

17.531

61.2817.466

61.6830.486

IM, Chaebin

PARK, Jeone

SON, Jeyong

TEAM SPRINT - FINAL
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Men Elite
Friday, 16 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

17.649 30.823 44.049 61.30
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Communique no. 25 rev A

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Lap 1 Lap 2 Time Av Speed

TEAM SPRINT - FINAL
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Men Elite
Friday, 16 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

9 THA Thailand
104 10063399988

105 10009009159

112 10007741792

10 INA Indonesia
21 10007208494

23 10009179719

25 10011164579

11 SIN Singapore
98 10017655293

100 10008000965

102 10009154558

12 PAK Pakistan
92 10009744036

93 10073273174

95 10055072338

communique approved by commissaires panel

SHAKEEL, Muhammad

MEHMOOD, Zahid Zahid

ABDUL, Basit

LOW, Darren

MOHAMED YUSOFF, Mohamed Elyas

TAN, Wei Sheng Lance

SAPUTRA, I Gusti Bagus 

YUDHA, Kusuma Terry 

ADMADI, Puguh 

NIWANTI, Jaturong

ANGSUTHASAWIT, Jai

SIANGLAM, Satjakul

report printed on 16/2/2018 21:17 Page 2 of 2 Timing and Result by AT Results Service
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Communique no. 27

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code 100M Time Av Speed

1 80 10004868370 MAS

2 65 10007787464 KOR

3 44 10003349716 JPN

4 54 10007828183 KAZ

5 81 10009150215 MAS

6 71 10010797393 KOR

7 115 10011141846 TPE

8 4 10009207203 CHN

9 45 10005964672 JPN

10 55 10010797292 KAZ

11 116 10010608447 TPE

12 5 10009205886 CHN

13 15 10011155990 HKG

14 38 10007729769 IRI

15 89 10010645732 MAS

16 27 10050990658 IND

17 113 10006079961 THA

18 37 10006115327 IRI

19 104 10063399988 THA

20 21 10007208494 INA

21 28 10050986719 IND

22 100 10008000965 SIN

23 22 10015871709 INA

24 98 10017655293 SIN

25 93 10073273174 PAK

26 92 10009744036 PAK

Qualification Rule: communique approved by commissaires panel

The fastest 16 riders will qualify to 1/8 final (on Feb 19).

OH, Jeseok 00.000 10.024 71.83

HSIEH, Nien Hsing 4.984(6) 10.067 71.52

PONOMARYOV, Sergey 5.020(10) 10.126 71.10

LUO, Yongjia 4.991(7) 10.068 71.51

FUKAYA, Tomohiro 5.030(11) 10.087 71.38

WATANABE, Kazunari 4.973(5) 9.950 72.36

VORZHEV, Pavel 4.957(3) 9.965 72.25

SAHROM, Muhammad Shah Firdaus 4.958(4) 9.977 72.17

SPRINT - QUALIFYING 200M TT
RESULTS
Men Elite

Monday, 19 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3.5 Laps

AWANG, Mohd Azizulhasni 4.865(1) 9.774 73.67

IM, Chaebin 4.904(2) 9.876 72.90

LAW, Tsz Chun 5.040(12) 10.261 70.17

KHADEMI, Ehsan 5.086(13) 10.306 69.86

KANG, Shih Feng 5.018(9) 10.139 71.01

BI, Wenjun 5.010(8) 10.147 70.96

TAPIMAY, Pongthep 5.152(17) 10.400 69.23

ALI ASKARI, Ali 5.138(16) 10.434 69.01

MOHD ZONIS, Muhammad Fadhil 5.114(14) 10.318 69.78

SINGH, Ranjit 5.132(15) 10.346 69.59

SHAKEEL, Muhammad 00.000 11.820 60.91

RADITYA, Ahmad 5.531(22) 11.203 64.27

TAN, Wei Sheng Lance 5.589(23) 11.219 64.18

MEHMOOD, Zahid Zahid 00.000 11.757 61.24

NEGI, Amarjeet Singh 5.323(20) 10.637 67.69

LOW, Darren 5.425(21) 10.894 66.09

NIWANTI, Jaturong 5.184(18) 10.506 68.53

ADMADI, Puguh 5.214(19) 10.628 67.75

report printed on 19/2/2018 10:11 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service
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Communique no. 28

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Race 1

1 80 10004868370 MAS

27 10050990658 IND

2 65 10007787464 KOR

89 10010645732 MAS

3 44 10003349716 JPN

38 10007729769 IRI

4 54 10007828183 KAZ

15 10011155990 HKG

5 81 10009150215 MAS

5 10009205886 CHN

6 71 10010797393 KOR

116 10010608447 TPE

7 115 10011141846 TPE

55 10010797292 KAZ

8 4 10009207203 CHN

45 10005964672 JPN

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/4 finals. (on Feb 19).

Loesrs are ranked 9-16 according to 200M TT Qualifying time.

SPRINT - 1/8 FINALS
START LIST
Men Elite

Monday, 19 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

AWANG, Mohd Azizulhasni

SINGH, Ranjit

IM, Chaebin

MOHD ZONIS, Muhammad Fadhil

WATANABE, Kazunari

KHADEMI, Ehsan

VORZHEV, Pavel

LAW, Tsz Chun

SAHROM, Muhammad Shah Firdaus

BI, Wenjun

OH, Jeseok

KANG, Shih Feng

HSIEH, Nien Hsing

FUKAYA, Tomohiro

PONOMARYOV, Sergey

LUO, Yongjia

report printed on 19/2/2018 10:14 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service
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Communique no. 30

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Race 1 Race 2 Decider

1 80 10004868370 MAS

45 10005964672 JPN

2 65 10007787464 KOR

115 10011141846 TPE

3 44 10003349716 JPN

116 10010608447 TPE

4 54 10007828183 KAZ

5 10009205886 CHN

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The winner of each heat qualifies to the 1/2 finals. (on Feb 19).

SPRINT - 1/4 FINALS
START LIST
Men Elite

Monday, 19 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

AWANG, Mohd Azizulhasni

HSIEH, Nien Hsing

WATANABE, Kazunari

FUKAYA, Tomohiro

IM, Chaebin

BI, Wenjun

KANG, Shih Feng

VORZHEV, Pavel

report printed on 19/2/2018 12:57 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



Communique no. 32

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Race 1 Race 2 Decider

1 80 10004868370 MAS

54 10007828183 KAZ

2 65 10007787464 KOR

44 10003349716 JPN

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 

The winner of each heat qualifies to the finals. (on Feb 19).

SPRINT - 1/2 FINALS
START LIST
Men Elite

Monday, 19 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

AWANG, Mohd Azizulhasni

WATANABE, Kazunari

VORZHEV, Pavel

IM, Chaebin

report printed on 19/2/2018 15:38 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service
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Communique no. 34

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code Race 1 Race 2 Decider

1 54 10007828183 KAZ

For Bronze 65 10007787464 KOR

2 80 10004868370 MAS

For Gold 44 10003349716 JPN

communique approved by commissaires panel

SPRINT - FINALS
START LIST
Men Elite

Monday, 19 February 2018 - Race Distance : 3 Laps

VORZHEV, Pavel

WATANABE, Kazunari

IM, Chaebin

AWANG, Mohd Azizulhasni

report printed on 19/2/2018 19:59 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service
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Communique no. 36

Heat 1

Heat 1

Heat 8

Heat 1

Heat 4

Heat 4

Heat 5 Gold

1

2

Heat 2

Heat 2 Bronze

3
Heat 7 4

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 3

Heat 6

= Winners Winners, each heat is bolded
=losers Each heat listed in rank order

SPRINT - RESULTS SUMMARY
Men Elite

VORZHEV, Pavel

IM, Chaebin

SINGH, Ranjit

FUKAYA, Tomohiro

IM, Chaebin

MOHD ZONIS, Muhammad Fadhil

WATANABE, Kazunari

AWANG, Mohd Azizulhasni

AWANG, Mohd Azizulhasni

FUKAYA, Tomohiro

1/8 Finals

LAW, Tsz Chun

BI, Wenjun

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

VORZHEV, PavelVORZHEV, Pavel

PONOMARYOV, Sergey

IM, Chaebin

HSIEH, Nien Hsing

AWANG, Mohd Azizulhasni

LUO, Yongjia

BI, Wenjun

VORZHEV, Pavel

AWANG, Mohd AzizulhasniSAHROM, Muhammad Shah Firdaus

HSIEH, Nien Hsing

KHADEMI, Ehsan

WATANABE, Kazunari

WATANABE, Kazunari IM, Chaebin

communique approved by commissaires panel

WATANABE, Kazunari

KANG, Shih Feng KANG, Shih Feng

OH, Jeseok

report printed on 19/2/2018 21:56 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

38th Asian Track Championships 2018 
25th Junior Asian Track Championships 2018 
7th Para Asian Track Championships 2018 

16th -20th February 2018 
Velodrom Nasional Malaysia 

Nilai, Negeri Sembilan, Malaysia 



Communique no. 49 rev A

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 UAE United Arab Emirates
121 10010992508 123 10010992811

122 10009362201 124 10051451107

2 KSA Saudi Arabia
73 10054589863 75 10054595321

74 10015525539 76 10054597543

3 IND India
29 10011056869 31 10010593491

30 10016323464 33 10014454394

4 THA Thailand
106 10052265095 108 10010656644

107 10008968945 109 10052018050

5 HKG Hong Kong, China
16 10004873121 19 10007771704

18 10007771401 17 10006278106

6 MAS Malaysia
85 10015977395 87 10009154760

86 10009013304 88 10049095017

7 KAZ Kazakhstan
58 10006895569 60 10009840531

59 10011212877 61 10006407741

8 JPN Japan
46 10009021384 49 10010799013

48 10007498888 50 10010798710

9 KOR Republic of Korea
67 10010200744 69 10008710580

68 10009468089 70 10014871700

10 CHN People's Republic of China
7 10062665216 9 10007947112

8 10008764134 10 10009436767

communique approved by commissaires panel

Qualification Rule: 
The fastest two teams race for the gold and silver medals, and the 3rd & 4th teams race for the bronze medal (on Feb 17).

XUE, Chaohua SHEN, Pingan

MIN, Kyeongho KIM, Okcheol

IM, Jaeyeon KANG, Taewoo

HOU, Yake QIN, Chenlu

ZHUMAKAN, Alisher MIRALIYEV, Sultanmurat

CHIKATANI, Ryo IMAMURA, Shunsuke

ICHIMARU, Shogo SAWADA, Keitaro

ROSLI, Muhammad Nur Aiman OTHMAN, Muhamad Afiq Huznie

LAKASEK, Irwandie EDY SUHAIDEE, Muhammad Danieal Haikkal

ZAKHAROV, Artyom VASSILENKOV, Roman

YORDSUWAN, Setthawut BOONRATANATHANAKORN, Thurakit

KO, Siu Wai LEUNG, Ka Yu

LEUNG, Chun Wing CHEUNG, King Lok

SINGH, Manjeet LAL, Manohar

BATI, Raju SINGH, Rajbeer

SIRIRONNACHAI, Sarawut MANO, Yuttana

Men Elite
Friday, 16 February 2018 - Race Distance : 4 Km

ALKHUWAYTIM, Abdulaziz

ALBRAHIM, Nasser

MIRZA AL-HAMMADI, Yousif Mohamed Ahmed

AL MAURANWI ALBLOOSHI, Mohammed

ALHABRATI, Ayman

ALJUMAH, Hassan

ALMANSOORI, Jaber
ALMANSOORI, Mohammed Yousef

TEAM PURSUIT - QUALIFYING
START LIST

report printed on 16/2/2018 16:54 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service
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Communique no. 51 rev A

Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 CHN People's Republic of China
For 7 10062665216 9 10007947112

Bronze 8 10008764134 10 10009436767

KAZ Kazakhstan
62 10011044947 60 10009840531

59 10011212877 61 10006407741

2 JPN Japan
For 46 10009021384 49 10010799013

Gold 48 10007498888 50 10010798710

KOR Republic of Korea
67 10010200744 69 10008710580

68 10009468089 70 10014871700

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first team in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd team will start from back straight

ZHUMAKAN, Alisher MIRALIYEV, Sultanmurat

IM, Jaeyeon KANG, Taewoo

CHIKATANI, Ryo IMAMURA, Shunsuke

ICHIMARU, Shogo SAWADA, Keitaro

MIN, Kyeongho KIM, Okcheol

TURAR, Assylkhan VASSILENKOV, Roman

HOU, Yake QIN, Chenlu

XUE, Chaohua SHEN, Pingan

Saturday, 17 February 2018 - Race Distance : 4 Km

TEAM PURSUIT - FINALS
START LIST
Men Elite

report printed on 17/2/2018 20:01 Page 1 of 1 Timing and Result by AT Results Service
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Communique no. 52 rev A

Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 JPN Japan
Gold 46 10009021384 49 10010799013

48 10007498888 50 10010798710

2 KOR Republic of Korea
Silver 67 10010200744 69 10008710580

68 10009468089 70 10014871700

3 CHN People's Republic of China
Bronze 7 10062665216 9 10007947112

8 10008764134 10 10009436767

4 KAZ Kazakhstan
62 10011044947 60 10009840531

59 10011212877 61 10006407741

5 HKG Hong Kong, China
16 10004873121 19 10007771704

18 10007771401 17 10006278106

6 MAS Malaysia
85 10015977395 87 10009154760

86 10009013304 88 10049095017

7 UAE United Arab Emirates
121 10010992508 123 10010992811

122 10009362201 124 10051451107

8 THA Thailand
106 10052265095 108 10010656644

107 10008968945 109 10052018050

9 IND India
29 10011056869 31 10010593491

30 10016323464 33 10014454394

10 KSA Saudi Arabia
73 10054589863 75 10054595321

74 10015525539 76 10054597543

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remark
NAR - New Asian Record

ALHABRATI, Ayman ALKHUWAYTIM, Abdulaziz

ALJUMAH, Hassan ALBRAHIM, Nasser

SINGH, Manjeet LAL, Manohar

BATI, Raju SINGH, Rajbeer

SIRIRONNACHAI, Sarawut MANO, Yuttana
YORDSUWAN, Setthawut BOONRATANATHANAKORN, Thurakit

MIRZA AL-HAMMADI, Yousif Mohamed Ahmed ALMANSOORI, Jaber
AL MAURANWI ALBLOOSHI, Mohammed ALMANSOORI, Mohammed Yousef

ROSLI, Muhammad Nur Aiman OTHMAN, Muhamad Afiq Huznie

LAKASEK, Irwandie EDY SUHAIDEE, Muhammad Danieal Haikkal

KO, Siu Wai LEUNG, Ka Yu

LEUNG, Chun Wing CHEUNG, King Lok

Overlapped
TURAR, Assylkhan

ZHUMAKAN, Alisher

1:06.037(2)
VASSILENKOV, Roman

MIRALIYEV, Sultanmurat

2:06.497(2) 3:06.855(2)

HOU, Yake

XUE, Chaohua

1:04.223(1)

MIN, Kyeongho

IM, Jaeyeon

2:02.927(1) 3:01.968(1)

SHEN, Pingan

KIM, Okcheol

KANG, Taewoo

QIN, Chenlu

ICHIMARU, Shogo

2:01.320(1) 2:59.909(1) 60.071:03.333(1)
SAWADA, Keitaro

CHIKATANI, Ryo

1:03.616(2)
IMAMURA, Shunsuke

3:57.801

3:59.735

TEAM PURSUIT - FINALS
RESULTS & FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Men Elite
Saturday, 17 February 2018 - Race Distance : 4 Km

2:02.238(2) 3:00.648(2) 60.56
NAR
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Heat Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Team CodeLap 2 1000m 2000m 3000m Time Av Speed

1 96 PAK

2 24 INA

73 KSA

3 91 MGL

122 UAE

4 108 THA

97 SIN

5 43 IRI

84 MAS

6 6 CHN

125 UZB

7 16 HKG

29 IND

8 46 JPN

67 KOR

9 58 KAZ

118 TPE

communique approved by commissaires panel

Remarks:

The first rider in each heat will start from home straight and the 2nd rider will start from back straight

Qualification Rule: 

Fastest 2 riders race for Gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for Bronze (on Feb 19).

Monday, 19 February 2018 - Race Distance : 4 Km

INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT - QUALIFYING
START LIST
Men Elite

ULLAH, Izzat

CHIKATANI, Ryo

MIN, Kyeongho

ZAKHAROV, Artyom

10002301914

RIYADI, Elan Sutomo 

ALHABRATI, Ayman

BATSAIKHAN, Tegshbayar

AL MAURANWI ALBLOOSHI, Mohammed

KO, Siu Wai

10011056869

10004873121

MANO, Yuttana

TEH, Jing Long

GANJKHANLOU, Mohammad

MOHD ZAMRI, Eiman Firdaus

WANG, Fengnian

KHALMURATOV, Muradjan

SINGH, Manjeet

10050174141

10010647146

LI, Wen Chao

10073673807

10009696142

10054589863

10014871696

10009362201

10010656644

10008696941

10010653513

10014872912

10006895569

10010200744

10009021384
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Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Lap 2 Team Code

At the fence
2 10008011170 BRU

18 10007771401 HKG

29 10011056869 IND

47 10007832227 JPN

69 10008710580 KOR

78 10011134873 MAC

94 10055072641 PAK

109 10052018050 THA

121 10010992508 UAE

At the blue band
11 10062490616 CHN

24 10009696142 INA

43 10010653513 IRI

58 10006895569 KAZ

74 10015525539 KSA

85 10015977395 MAS

101 10008001369 SIN

118 10014872912 TPE

126 10009976028 UZB

communique approved by commissaires panel

OMNIUM - I - SCRATCH
START LIST
Men Elite

Sunday, 18 February 2018 - Race Distance : 10km

MUHAMMAD, Arsalan Anjum

MIRZA AL-HAMMADI, Yousif Mohamed Ahmed

BOONRATANATHANAKORN, Thurakit

GOH, Choon Huat

HAJI JOHOR, Ahmad Rifaie

ROSLI, Muhammad Nur Aiman

LEUNG, Chun Wing

SINGH, Manjeet

HASHIMOTO, Eiya

KIM, Okcheol

KOK, Mun Wa

JIANG, Zhihui

RIYADI, Elan Sutomo 

LI, Wen Chao

SIDDIKOV, Dilmurodjon

GANJKHANLOU, Mohammad

ZAKHAROV, Artyom

ALJUMAH, Hassan
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Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Team Code

1 47 10007832227 JPN

2 58 10006895569 KAZ

3 18 10007771401 HKG

4 85 10015977395 MAS

5 69 10008710580 KOR

6 121 10010992508 UAE

7 43 10010653513 IRI

8 11 10062490616 CHN

9 29 10011056869 IND

10 118 10014872912 TPE

=11 101 10008001369 SIN

=11 24 10009696142 INA

13 74 10015525539 KSA

14 109 10052018050 THA

15 126 10009976028 UZB

16 94 10055072641 PAK

17 2 10008011170 BRU

78 10011134873 MAC

communique approved by commissaires panel

KOK, Mun Wa -40 DNS

BOONRATANATHANAKORN, Thurakit 18 14 10 42

SIDDIKOV, Dilmurodjon 10 10 14 34

32
HAJI JOHOR, Ahmad Rifaie -40 8 12

LI, Wen Chao 22 20 24 66

-20

MUHAMMAD, Arsalan Anjum 12 12 8

54

ALJUMAH, Hassan 14 22 16 52

RIYADI, Elan Sutomo 18 18 18

GOH, Choon Huat 18 16 20 54

80

GANJKHANLOU, Mohammad 32 30 22 84

JIANG, Zhihui 26 26 28

SINGH, Manjeet 24 24 26 74

90

KIM, Okcheol 30 34 36 100
MIRZA AL-HAMMADI, Yousif Mohamed Ahmed 28 32 30

102

LEUNG, Chun Wing 34 38 32 104
ROSLI, Muhammad Nur Aiman 40 28 34

ZAKHAROV, Artyom 36 36 38 110

HASHIMOTO, Eiya 38 40 40

OMNIUM III - After ELIMINATION
CLASSIFICATION - 3

Men Elite

SH TO EL PR Total

118
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Rank Start No Surname, Name UCI ID Team Code

1 47 10007832227 JPN

2 121 10010992508 UAE

3 58 10006895569 KAZ

4 18 10007771401 HKG

5 43 10010653513 IRI

6 85 10015977395 MAS

7 69 10008710580 KOR

8 11 10062490616 CHN

9 29 10011056869 IND

10 101 10008001369 SIN

11 118 10014872912 TPE

12 109 10052018050 THA

13 24 10009696142 INA

14 126 10009976028 UZB

15 74 10015525539 KSA

16 94 10055072641 PAK

17 2 10008011170 BRU

78 10011134873 MAC

communique approved by commissaires panel

HAJI JOHOR, Ahmad Rifaie -40 8 12 DNF DNF

KOK, Mun Wa -40 DNS #N/A #N/A DNS

MUHAMMAD, Arsalan Anjum

14 22 16 DNF DNF

14 0 34

20 24 0 66

20 74

102

91

75

18 18 3 57

DNFDNF8

38

32

22

10 24 66

34

36

28

26

12

38

30

28

34

26

20

134

122

121

116

114

11

1

44

12

17

32

12

2

OMNIUM 
FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Men Elite

Total

13921

EL

40HASHIMOTO, Eiya

TO

40

PRSH

38

28

36

34

32

40

30

26

24

12

18

22

30

GOH, Choon Huat

LI, Wen Chao
BOONRATANATHANAKORN, Thurakit

RIYADI, Elan Sutomo 

SIDDIKOV, Dilmurodjon

ALJUMAH, Hassan

32

36

24

KIM, Okcheol

JIANG, Zhihui

SINGH, Manjeet

MIRZA AL-HAMMADI, Yousif Mohamed Ahmed

ZAKHAROV, Artyom

LEUNG, Chun Wing
GANJKHANLOU, Mohammad

ROSLI, Muhammad Nur Aiman

18 16

18 14

10 10
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	Men Elite Team Sprint
	C022 ME TS Q S
	C023 ME TS Q R
	C024 ME TS F S
	C025 ME TS F R

	Men Elite Sprint
	C026 ME SP Q S
	C027 ME SP Q R
	C028 ME SP EF S
	C029 ME SP EF R
	C030 ME SP QF S
	C031 ME SP QP R
	C032 ME SP SF S
	C033 ME SP SF R
	C034 ME SP F S
	C035 ME SP F R
	C036 ME SP SU

	Men Elite Keirin
	C037 ME KE R1 S
	C038 ME KE R1 R
	C039 ME KE R1-r S
	C040 ME KE R1-r R
	C041 ME KE R2 S
	C042 ME KE R2 R
	C043 ME KE F S
	C044 ME KE F R

	Men Elite 1km Time Trail
	C045 ME KT Q S
	C046 ME KT Q R
	C047 ME KT F S
	C048 ME KT F R

	Men Elite Team Pursuit
	C049 ME TP Q S
	C050 ME TP Q R
	C051 ME TP F S
	C052 ME TP F R

	Men Elite Individual Pursuit
	C053 ME IP Q S
	C054 ME IP Q R
	C055 ME IP F S
	C056 ME IP F R

	Men Elite Points Race
	C057 ME PR F S
	C058 ME PR F R

	Men Elite Scratch
	C059 ME SH F S
	C060 ME SH F R

	Men Elite Omnium
	C061 ME OM 1 S
	C062 ME OM 1 R
	C063 ME OM 1
	C064 ME OM 2 S
	C065 ME OM 2 R
	C066 ME OM 2
	C067 ME OM 3 S
	C068 ME OM 3 R
	C069 ME OM 3
	C070 ME OM 4 S
	C071 ME OM 4 R
	C072 ME OM 4

	Men Elite Madison
	C073 ME MA F S
	C074 ME MA F R


